ASBH 2023 Conference Presentations
Center for Medical Ethics and Health Policy at Baylor College of Medicine

Date Time Title Presenter(s)
Wednesday, October 11, 2023
10/11/2023 2:00 PM HEC-C Review Course Trevor Bibler
Thursday, October 12, 2023
10/12/2023 8:15 AM The ethical justifications for lobotomies in historical context and Leon Budrie
implications for clinical ethics practice

10/12/2023 9:45 AM Are Clinical Ethicists Next? Recognizing Triggers and Mitigating Burnout Ryan J. Dougherty,

Joelle Robertson-
Preidler
10/12/2023 9:45 AM Putting our assumptions about surrogate decision-making on trial: The Holland Kaplan
incarcerated surrogate
10/12/2023 2:30 PM Building Tomorrow's Bioethics Today: Field Notes from a New Generation Trevor Bibler
of Clinical Ethics Leaders

10/12/2023 2:30 PM Defending and Evolving Secular Bioethics in Response to Religion Critiques Janet Malek

10/12/2023 2:30 PM Reimagining Black Health in the Age of Black Lives Matter Faith Fletcher

10/12/2023 2:30 PM Uninformed Consent Does Not Exist Trevor Bibler

10/12/2023 4:00 PM "Not Parent Expected," Now What?: Consumer Genetic Testing Christi Guerrini

Experiences, Ethical Challenges and Opportunities
10/12/2023 4:00 PM Healthcare Ethics Consultation- Necessity or Luxury? Leon Budrie, Joelle

Robertson-
Preidler




10/12/2023
10/12/2023

10/13/2023
10/13/2023
10/13/2023
10/13/2023

10/13/2023
10/13/2023

10/13/2023

10/13/2023

10/13/2023

10/13/2023

10/14/2023

10/14/2023

4:00 PM
5:30 PM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:30 AM

9:30 AM

12:30 PM
12:30 PM

3:15PM

3:15 PM

3:15PM

3:15 PM

7:30 AM

7:30 AM

Moral Testimony Pessimism and Clinical Ethics Consultation
Astro-Ethics

Friday, October 13, 2023

Building an inclusive ethics agenda for the psychedelic medicine
renaissance
Making People: The Fairness to Future Persons Principle

Public Perceptions on Law Enforcement Use of Investigate Genetic
Genealogy (IGG): Results from a Choice Experiment
Utilizing machine learning to advance maternal health outcomes among
Black women: ethical and equity considerations
Bioethics and Artificial Intelligence
Publishing in Bioethics: From Submission to Publication (and everythign in
between)

Creating inclusive spaces for policy dialogue on the responsible conduct of

research: Experience crafting standards for research during commercial

space flight

Heuristics and Bias in Health Care Decision Making: Identifying Problems
and Advancing Solutions

Ethical and Acceptability Considerations for Integrating Al-Based
Perceptual Computing in Clinical Care: What do Physicians Think?

Standards for Explainability: The Role of Stigma and Disease State in
Patient Acceptance of Artificial Intelligence- Generated Care

Saturday, October 14, 2023

Writing a winning bioethics manuscript: Tips for empirical, normative, and
case-based papers

What Healthcare Ethics Consultants Should Know About Inequity

Megan Kitts
Vasiliki
Rahimzadeh

Amy L. McGuire
Janet Malek

Whitney Bash
Brooks
Alice Story

Kristin Kostick
Jennifer
Blumenthal-Barby
Amy L. McGuire,
Vasiliki
Rahimzadeh

Jennifer
Blumenthal-Barby

Anika Sonig

Meghan E. Hurley

Jennifer
Blumenthal-Barby

Ryan J. Dougherty




10/14/2023

10/14/2023

10/14/2023
10/14/2023

10/14/2023
10/14/2023

10/14/2023

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM
9:00 AM

10:30 AM
10:30 AM

10:30 AM

Ethical Obligations of the Evaluator-Client Relationship in Forensic
Psychiatry
Impact of Precision Medicine on Patient and Caregiver Perceptions of
Early Detection of Alzheimer's Disease Risk
NFT Your Health Data: What are the Ethical Implications
Genetic Diagnoses for Adults with Intellectual Disability: Caregiver Perspectives

Career Development Task Force Session at ASBH
What's in a Name? Forging Common Ground on Abortion with Clarity Definition

Al- Generated Survival Estimates: What are Physicians' and Patients' Criteria for
Trust

Rachel M. Shenoi
(pathway alum)
Ariel Levchenko

Kristin Kostick
Stacey Pereira

Amy McGuire
Claire Horner

Kristin Kostick




