ASBH 2023 Conference Presentations Center for Medical Ethics and Health Policy at Baylor College of Medicine

Date	Time	Title	Presenter(s)
		Wednesday, October 11, 2023	
10/11/2023	2:00 PM	HEC-C Review Course	Trevor Bibler
		Thursday, October 12, 2023	
10/12/2023	8:15 AM	The ethical justifications for lobotomies in historical context and implications for clinical ethics practice	Leon Budrie
10/12/2023	9:45 AM	Are Clinical Ethicists Next? Recognizing Triggers and Mitigating Burnout	Ryan J. Dougherty, Joelle Robertson- Preidler
10/12/2023	9:45 AM	Putting our assumptions about surrogate decision-making on trial: The incarcerated surrogate	Holland Kaplan
10/12/2023	2:30 PM	Building Tomorrow's Bioethics Today: Field Notes from a New Generation of Clinical Ethics Leaders	Trevor Bibler
10/12/2023	2:30 PM	Defending and Evolving Secular Bioethics in Response to Religion Critiques	Janet Malek
10/12/2023	2:30 PM	Reimagining Black Health in the Age of Black Lives Matter	Faith Fletcher
10/12/2023	2:30 PM	Uninformed Consent Does Not Exist	Trevor Bibler
10/12/2023	4:00 PM	"Not Parent Expected," Now What?: Consumer Genetic Testing Experiences, Ethical Challenges and Opportunities	Christi Guerrini
10/12/2023	4:00 PM	Healthcare Ethics Consultation- Necessity or Luxury?	Leon Budrie, Joelle Robertson- Preidler

10/12/2023	4:00 PM	Moral Testimony Pessimism and Clinical Ethics Consultation	Megan Kitts
10/12/2023	5:30 PM	Astro-Ethics	Vasiliki
			Rahimzadeh
		Friday, October 13, 2023	
10/13/2023	8:00 AM	Building an inclusive ethics agenda for the psychedelic medicine renaissance	Amy L. McGuire
10/13/2023	8:00 AM	Making People: The Fairness to Future Persons Principle	Janet Malek
10/13/2023	9:30 AM	Public Perceptions on Law Enforcement Use of Investigate Genetic Genealogy (IGG): Results from a Choice Experiment	Whitney Bash Brooks
10/13/2023	9:30 AM	Utilizing machine learning to advance maternal health outcomes among Black women: ethical and equity considerations	Alice Story
10/13/2023	12:30 PM	Bioethics and Artificial Intelligence	Kristin Kostick
10/13/2023	12:30 PM	Publishing in Bioethics: From Submission to Publication (and everythign in between)	Jennifer Blumenthal-Barby
10/13/2023	3:15 PM	Creating inclusive spaces for policy dialogue on the responsible conduct of research: Experience crafting standards for research during commercial space flight	Amy L. McGuire, Vasiliki Rahimzadeh
10/13/2023	3:15 PM	Heuristics and Bias in Health Care Decision Making: Identifying Problems and Advancing Solutions	Jennifer Blumenthal-Barby
10/13/2023	3:15 PM	Ethical and Acceptability Considerations for Integrating AI-Based Perceptual Computing in Clinical Care: What do Physicians Think?	Anika Sonig
10/13/2023	3:15 PM	Standards for Explainability: The Role of Stigma and Disease State in Patient Acceptance of Artificial Intelligence- Generated Care	Meghan E. Hurley
		Saturday, October 14, 2023	
10/14/2023	7:30 AM	Writing a winning bioethics manuscript: Tips for empirical, normative, and case-based papers	Jennifer Blumenthal-Barby
10/14/2023	7:30 AM	What Healthcare Ethics Consultants Should Know About Inequity	Ryan J. Dougherty

10/14/2023	9:00 AM	Ethical Obligations of the Evaluator-Client Relationship in Forensic Psychiatry	Rachel M. Shenoi (pathway alum)
10/14/2023	9:00 AM	Impact of Precision Medicine on Patient and Caregiver Perceptions of Early Detection of Alzheimer's Disease Risk	Ariel Levchenko
10/14/2023	9:00 AM	NFT Your Health Data: What are the Ethical Implications	Kristin Kostick
10/14/2023	9:00 AM	Genetic Diagnoses for Adults with Intellectual Disability: Caregiver Perspectives	Stacey Pereira
10/14/2023	10:30 AM	Career Development Task Force Session at ASBH	Amy McGuire
10/14/2023	10:30 AM	What's in a Name? Forging Common Ground on Abortion with Clarity Definition	Claire Horner
10/14/2023	10:30 AM	Al- Generated Survival Estimates: What are Physicians' and Patients' Criteria for Trust	Kristin Kostick